No.
Batch 71

Batch 72

Batch 73

Batch 74

Batch 75

Batch 76

Course
200-Hr YTT

200-Hr YTT

200-Hr YTT

200-Hr YTT

200-Hr YTT

200-Hr YTT

Training Date
Jan 20-Feb 1, 2024

Feb 3-Apr 20, 2024

Feb 4-Apr 21, 2024

Apr 25-May 7, 2024

May 11-Jul 27, 2024

May 12-Jul 28, 2024

Student No.
393
394
395
396
397

398
399
400
401

402
403
404
405
406

407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416

417
418
419
420
421
422

423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430

Student Name
Dugenia, Pauline Rose
Orquinaza, Adrian Joe
Pascual, Aleris

Pulgar, Renee Patricia
Siy, Joan Tiffany

Concepcion, Katherine Joy
Dollano, Pilar Anastacia
Reyes, Maria Dolores
Rosapapan, Jennifer

Ebeo, Kyle Ramon
Gudoy, Ann Margret
Miguel, Melrilyn
Sosing, Arvie
Ubungen, Karmina

Abrina, Tara Alessandra
Amar, Talor

Angeles, Marco

Dela Cruz-Cacal, Katrina
Grande, Joanalyn
Huynh, Thi Le Quyen
Isidro, Diana Mae
Mallari, Siana Lianci
Maurice, Monaliza
Nadado, Belinda

Callangan, Jasmine Joy
Firmalino, Kendall
Manlangit, Gliceryl Mae
Mendiola, Rafael
Quimel, Maria Fe

Sitoy, Kristine Mary Rose

Abien, Monica

Arieta, Eldrige Michael
Co, Camille Beatriz
Grajo, Maria Angelica
Maglahus, Mini
Manaloto, Felice Dyan
Zapanta, Nino Bab
Zhang, Wenwen



No.
Batch 77

Batch 78

Batch 79

Course
200-Hr YTT

200-Hr YTT

200-Hr YTT

Training Date
August 1-13, 2024

Aug 17-Nov 2, 2024

November 7-19, 2024

Student No.
431
432
433
434
435
436

437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444

445
446
447
448
449

Student Name
Almazan, Sara

Diaz, Kathleen Marie
Hiatt, Asia

Nallana, Nagumi Aaliyah
Obdianela, Camille
Pormento, Gemaine

Celis, Roosevelt

Dee, Jefferson

Jimenez, leda Ysobel

Li, Ming

Magbanua, Maria Bernice
Nunez, Ma. Rocielo
Victoriano, Ediebeth Natan
Wael, Cecille

Bun, Sophea

Chen, Sheryl

Macaranas, Julia Antoinette
Sta Maria, John Paul

Tria, Juan Agapito Dakila



